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FOX CORP. CLASS B

ISIN:  US35137L2043

Overview

2024/08/16 22:00:00

Price
36.76 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

1.27% (0.46)

US35137L2043
FOX

Nasdaq

usb

Other

Stock

7,892 EUR
S&P 500

36.86 USD (500)
37.19 USD (100)
36.88 USD
37.07 USD
36.72 USD
36.30 USD
36.808459 USD
827,593
30,472,275.79
10,890

WKN: 35137L204
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
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2024/08/12 2=
2024/08/12 ]
2024/08/09 =

Headline

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US35137L2043&ID_NOTATION=249216291
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US35137L2043&ID_NOTATION=249216291
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402895
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c3ec70e24259e54bbf625ab8a7bf56040704ab9d297c22fd384f4a32274528bb&idfile=60873&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60873%2F2024-08-16%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=67fed12701bcf1b80&time=1724064539&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b7b03ff0ed48c6742bed9777f7dc14f67638fd76ffb81456a7cd33a9b43216e9&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=6167b55c5d65f8673&time=1724064539&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=415af58403870cf2bff4122ad716b0f936c085de3671e78a58a48b5924734185&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=49847aba4b0139233&time=1724064539&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e2a8767ee879179d2022c150a8d5fa26d1a4696ad1b262258a61bcb27033557b&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=81174716f192c2212&time=1724064539&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401991
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a1a281762a083c82996ef994c5d8c9d03192936301309f79706bd7bd99e1264b&idfile=60834&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60834%2F2024-08-09%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=4a2766ef23d0ec71c&time=1724064539&tool=RSC

FOX CORP. CLASS B

Details
2024/08/16 22:00:00 5y
Price
36.76 USD
Difference (2] 1.27% (0.46) 40.00 |
il
General attributes (Nu ‘ M m 1
ISIN US35137L2043 35.00 |.||| i ‘\ I \ J L ‘
Symbol FOX || ‘ m P
Exchange Nasdaq I'\ I'\l w 'I J | ﬁ |'I
Currency uUsD 20,00 | ‘ w J m |1 r
Sector Other , jﬂ |H |.
Security type Stock \' hﬂ'
Market cap (m) 7,892 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500 25.00
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 36.86 USD (500) 20.00
Ask (Ask size) 37.19 USD (100)
Open 36.88 USD 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 37.07 USD
Low 36.72 USD
Close (prev. day) 36.30 USD Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 36.808459 USD
Volume (pcs) 827,593
Trading volume 30,472,275.79 Price data
Number of trades 10,890 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 36.38 USD (654,718)
Last size - @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 34.91 USD (823,260)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 31.65 USD (1,035,238)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 29.64 USD (1,242,616)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 37.13 USD (2024/08/07)
Perf (%) +31.57% +16.85% +7.33% YTD Low | date 25.82 USD (2024/03/06)
Perf (abs.) +8.82 +5.30 +2.51 52 Weeks High | date 37.13 USD (2024/08/07)
Beta 0.30 0.50 0.71 52 Weeks Low | date 25.82 USD (2024/03/06)

Volatility 18.99 22.08 25.79
All listings for FOX CORP. CLASS B

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/08/ 22:02 33.40 EUR  0.00 1
16
Stuttgart 2024/08/ 08:03 33.00 EUR  0.00 3
16
Nasdaq 2024/08/ 22:00 36.76 USD 30.47 10,890
16
Munich 2024/08/ 08:07 33.20 EUR  0.00 1
16
London Stock 2020/11/ 16:59 23.7702 EUR 0.00 1
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Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=249216291
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=250237761
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=294220452
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=250100551
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=253142736

FOX CORP. CLASS B

ERSTE

Group

Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

23

2024/08/ 08:04 32.60 EUR
16

2024/08/ 19:30 33.40 EUR
16

2024/08/ 20:30 33.40 EUR
16

0.00

0.00

0.00

19
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=253142736
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=249961107
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=285826667
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=267391709

FOX CORP. CLASS B

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details
FOX CORP.

1211 Avenue of the Americas - 10036 New
York

Telefon: +1-212-852-7000
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Anthony Abbott
Charles Carey
Keith Murdoch
Margaret
Johnson

Paul Ryan
Roland
Hernandez
William Burck
Lachlan K.
Murdoch
Adam Ciongoli
Brian Nick
David Espinosa
Gabrielle
Brown

Jeff Collins
John P. Nallen
Kevin Lord
Kevin Lord
Kristopher

Jones
Steve Tomsic

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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